
TV 10 Olümpiastarti 2018 a Harjumaa II  etapp 
16.01.2018, Tallinn, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall 

 
TV 60 m tõkkejooks 76/7,50 
1 Miia KAARE 04.03.05 Lääne-Harju v. Kiili G. 9,94 935 
2 Liis Karola LECLERCQ 01.04.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 10,27 865 
3 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,52 814 
4 Rii TARTU 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose G. 10,61 796 
5 Mia-Ly MINKOVSKI 02.05.05 Harku v. Harkujärve PK 10,67 784 
6 Lisandra RANNASTO 13.01.04 Saku v. Saku G. 10,70 778 
7 Matilda VITSUT 22.08.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,85 749 
8 Mariella SOOM 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 10,89 741 
9 Edeli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 10,98 724 
10 Liisi-Marleen NIKKER 06.10.04 Kose v. Kose G. 11,00 720 
11 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.04 Saue v. Saue G. 11,03 714 
12 Mia-Johanna PAAS 06.08.04 Saue v. Saue G. 11,14 694 
13 Karmeelia SAAREOKS 01.11.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 11,31 662 
14 Eva-Maria KRUUS 13.02.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 11,40 646 
15 Berit ISRAEL 15.08.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 11,42 642 
16 Liisbel ALMAET 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 11,53 622 
17 Grethel NIGUL 25.01.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 11,87 563 
18 Hanna-Liisa KAARMANN 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 12,04 535 
19 Elizaveta VANITSEVA 15.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,15 516 
20 Sireli PÜVI 28.12.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 12,28 495 
21 Mariana KILIN 21.02.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,38 480 
22 Marleen KOLL 21.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 12,41 475 
23 Mariette VIRVE 21.08.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 12,53 456 
24 Mirell TRUSS 25.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,67 435 
25 Emili VÄLKMANN 11.04.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 12,70 430 
26 Anete-Marie VIJA 06.08.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 12,83 411 
27 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR 06.07.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 13,07 376 
28 Marleen KESAMAA 17.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 13,17 362 
29 Kertu BELJÄEV 06.02.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 13,57 309 
30 Janeryn ÖÖPIK 20.01.04 Saue v. Kernu PK 13,94 263 
31 Karolin PUSS 05.06.04 Rae v. Jüri G. 14,25 227 
32 Laura JAAKSON 18.09.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 14,50 199 
33 Anastasija KOSAREVA 02.10.05 Loksa linn Loksa G. 14,54 195 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1 Kirke TALVISTE 31.07.04 Lääne-Harju v. Kiili G. 1,58 974 
2 Maria PIVNIK 04.05.04 Saku v. Saku G. 1,45 805 
3 Edeli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 1,45 805 
4 Rii TARTU 15.04.04 Kose v. Kose G. 1,40 743 
5 Liis Karola LECLERCQ 01.04.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,40 743 
5 Miia KAARE 04.03.05 Lääne-Harju v. Kiili G. 1,40 743 
7 Mia-Ly MINKOVSKI 02.05.05 Harku v. Harkujärve PK 1,35 682 
7 Lisandra RANNASTO 13.01.04 Saku v. Saku G. 1,35 682 
7 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,35 682 
10 Iren RAHNEL 05.09.04 Rae v. Jüri G. 1,35 682 
11 Katariina ASUMAA 27.06.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,35 682 
12 Berit ISRAEL 15.08.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,35 682 
13 Matilda VITSUT 22.08.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,30 623 
14 Kertu RAIDMAA 07.04.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,30 623 
14 Gabriela Constance REIGO 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,30 623 
16 Emma JUHANSOO 20.05.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,30 623 
16 Mariette VIRVE 21.08.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 1,30 623 
18 Marleen KESAMAA 17.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,30 623 
19 Liisi-Marleen NIKKER 06.10.04 Kose v. Kose G. 1,30 623 
20 Elizaveta VANITSEVA 15.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,25 564 
20 Erika Stefani ZUBKOVA 13.04.04 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 1,25 564 
20 Mia-Johanna PAAS 06.08.04 Saue v. Saue G. 1,25 564 



23 Maigi NIGUL 09.01.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,25 564 
24 Kertu BELJÄEV 06.02.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,20 508 
24 Helen POHLAK 25.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,20 508 
24 Susan LAIDVEE 08.04.05 Rae v. Jüri G. 1,20 508 
24 Berit GUZAS 09.12.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,20 508 
28 Madleen PÄHNA 14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,20 508 
28 Sireli PÜVI 28.12.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 1,20 508 
28 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.04 Saue v. Saue G. 1,20 508 
31 Emili VÄLKMANN 11.04.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 1,20 508 
32 Karmen KADARIK 18.02.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,20 508 
33 Grete-Helene LAINEJÄRV 19.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,15 453 
34 Liisbel ALMET 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,15 453 
34 Marleen KOLL 21.03.05 Saue v. Laagri Kool 1,15 453 
34 Hanna-Liisa KAARMANN 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,15 453 
37 Mariella SOOM 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,15 453 
38 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR 06.07.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,10 400 
39 Mirell TRUSS 25.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 1,10 400 
39 Marta VÄINSAR 06.01.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,10 400 
41 Mia Maria LIPSMÄE 29.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,00 299 
 -  Demi VIIRA 07.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool NH 0 
 -  Laura JAAKSON 18.09.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool NH 0 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Berit ISRAEL 15.08.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 11,24 1047 
2 Maigi NIGUL 09.01.04 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,66 973 
3 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.04 Saue v. Saue G. 10,47 949 
4 Miia KAARE 04.03.05 Lääne-Harju v. Kiili G. 10,07 898 
5 Elina LAPIN 15.12.04 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,99 888 
6 Mariella SOOM 16.05.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,67 848 
7 Liisi-Marleen NIKKER 06.10.04 Kose v. Kose G. 9,58 837 
9 Marlen Olivia KRULL 02.06.05 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 8,88 751 
10 Liisu GRABBI 14.01.05 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 8,82 744 
11 Aljona KOCH 21.12.04 Rae v. Vaida PK 8,70 729 
12 Iren RAHNEL 05.09.04 Rae v. Jüri G. 8,62 720 
13 Hanna-Liisa KAARMANN 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,54 710 
14 Angela RAIDMETS 02.03.05 Saku v. Saku G. 8,49 704 
15 Edeli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 8,46 701 
16 Mia-Johanna PAAS 06.08.04 Saue v. Saue G. 8,18 667 
17 Ketlin LEPISTU 18.10.04 Rae v. Lagedi PK 8,16 665 
18 Grete-Helene LAINEJÄRV 19.03.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 8,13 661 
19 Elit Marlene AGU 02.06.04 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 8,06 653 
20 Emili VÄLKMANN 11.04.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 8,04 651 
20 Madleen PÄHNA 14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 8,04 651 
22 Mirell TRUSS 25.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 7,96 641 
23 Ly Kulla LAUR 13.03.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 7,89 633 
24 Matilda VITSUT 22.08.04 Saue v. Ruila PK 7,83 626 
25 Elizaveta VANITSEVA 15.08.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 7,58 597 
26 Marta TIRS 24.07.05 Rae v. Jüri G. 7,44 581 
27 Grethe HOLM 23.12.04 Saue v. Laagri Kool 7,36 572 
28 Karmeelia SAAREOKS 01.11.04 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 7,15 548 
29 Mariette VIRVE 21.08.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 6,98 528 
30 Berit GUZAS 09.12.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 6,95 525 
31 Mariana KILIN 21.02.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 6,78 506 
32 Demi VIIRA 07.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 6,69 496 
33 Karoliine JAKOVLEVA 24.11.05 Rae v. Jüri G. 6,67 494 
34 Marleen KESAMAA 17.04.05 Keila linn Keila Kool 6,47 471 
35 Liisbel ALMET 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 6,45 469 
36 Susan LAIDVEE 08.04.05 Rae v. Jüri G. 6,37 460 
44 Janeryn ÖÖPIK 20.01.04 Saue v. Kernu PK 6,34 457 
38 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 6,30 453 
39 Berit SUNI 18.03.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 6,02 422 
40 Gabriela Constance REIGO 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 5,93 413 



41 Anastasija KOSAREVA 02.10.05 Loksa linn Loksa G. 5,85 404 
42 Stiine-Anette REITEL 16.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 5,35 351 
42 Laura JAAKSON 18.09.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 5,35 351 
44 Sireli PÜVI 28.12.05 Jõelähtme v. Neeme Kool 5,14 329 
45 Mia Maria LIPSMÄE 29.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 5,04 319 
 
PN 60 m tõkkejooks 60/7,50 
1 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,65 876 
2 Holger HIMUŠKIN 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 9,73 861 
3 Paul Oskar TOMBERG 12.10.06 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 10,15 780 
4 Maikel MUSTKIVI 31.05.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 10,69 682 
5 Rene FILIPPOV 09.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 11,03 623 
6 Uko ROONI 01.04.08 Kose v. Kose G. 11,12 608 
6 Braien PERLMANN 09.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,12 608 
8 Marten VIRT 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 11,26 585 
9 Kermo LOHU 12.04.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,34 572 
10 Raian HANNI 30.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 11,41 561 
11 Rassel ORUMÄGI 04.07.08 Kose v. Kose G. 11,44 556 
12 Trevon LEPP 22.08.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 11,50 546 
13 Kaarel PRIILINN 18.05.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 11,56 537 
14 Romet REISMANN 06.06.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,68 518 
15 Arto SCHULTZ 10.06.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,73 510 
16 Tiit-Villem TOOMINGAS 27.06.06 Saue v. Saue G. 11,75 507 
16 Ander NULL 07.08.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 11,75 507 
18 Erki ROSIN 19.02.07 Kose v. Kose G. 11,78 502 
19 Roger LEPP 19.12.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 11,86 490 
19 Lembit ESTRA 08.08.07 Kose v. Kose G. 11,86 490 
21 Gabriel PARKER 19.10.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,92 481 
22 Richard PULLISAAR 15.07.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 11,93 479 
23 Gregor Ander MÄE 23.11.06 Saue v. Saue G. 11,94 478 
24 Aksel TÄHEPÕLD 08.09.07 Saue v. Saue G. 11,95 476 
25 Arti HEINMAA 26.09.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 11,96 475 
26 Markus KESA 04.06.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,97 473 
27 Georg MARIPUU 19.08.07 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 12,12 451 
28 Patrick Oliver PIHLAK 06.04.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 12,14 448 
29 Kaspar KANN 16.10.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 12,15 447 
30 Tom Oskar ARRO 28.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,16 445 
31 Frederik KRUUSIMÄE 08.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 12,17 444 
32 Eerik PALTSER 02.05.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,18 442 
33 Laur Marten MATHISEN 02.06.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,22 437 
34 Kaur PÕDERSALU 11.09.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 12,26 431 
35 Eon VELLERMANN 09.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,30 425 
36 Mark Markos KAUR 07.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 12,34 419 
37 Petrik TAMTIK 28.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,45 404 
38 Märt VALDMEES 02.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 12,55 390 
39 Andreas MAAS 24.07.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 12,65 377 
40 Kristofer-Robin KAMDROM 18.04.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 12,75 363 
41 Steiko NARGLA 27.03.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 12,77 360 
41 Mark Johannes PIILMANN 16.12.06 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 12,77 360 
42 Aksel MICHELSON 26.08.08 Saue v. Kernu PK 12,79 358 
43 Darren RIM 25.06.08 Anija v. Aegviidu PK 12,80 356 
43 Kaspar Karlis KORNELT 03.06.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 12,99 332 
44 Karl Mihkel PÕLDRE 23.08.08 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 13,04 325 
45 Pjotr KOSJAKOV 12.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa G. 13,05 324 
46 Mathias Johann VILOKAS 07.09.06 Saue v. Saue G. 13,06 323 
47 Tom SCHELER 29.08.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 13,13 314 
48 Hasse HURMETALU 17.07.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 13,25 299 
49 Markus SEPP 14.01.09 Saue v. Kernu PK 13,28 296 
49 Maerold VIRT 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 13,28 296 
49 Hugo ROOS 10.08.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 13,38 284 
52 Sebastian SINIJÄRV 23.04.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 13,44 277 
53 Karl Kristjan LILLEPEA 05.05.06 Saue v. Saue G. 13,47 273 



53 Lauri-Heinrich HERMASTE 03.11.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 13,47 273 
55 Kristofer SOODLA 09.09.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 13,49 271 
56 Aaron HAKKAJA 02.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 13,80 236 
57 Kristen KASEMAA 02.06.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 14,13 201 
58 Vladimir MAKAROV 04.11.07 Loksa linn Loksa G. 14,18 196 
58 Madis LAANEMETS 08.12.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 14,18 196 
60 Markus SUIGUSAAR 30.03.07 Saue v. Saue G. 15,77 66 
61 Kevin KALLU 08.11.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 16,66 21 
 
PN teivashüpe 
1 Holger HIMUŠKIN 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 2,40 508 
2 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 2,30 462 
3 Paul Oskar TOMBERG 12.10.06 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 2,20 417 
4 Erki ROSIN 19.02.07 Kose v. Kose G. 1,80 253 
5 Raian HANNI 30.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,80 253 
6 Pjotr KOSJAKOV 12.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa G. 1,60 181 
7 Maerold VIRT 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,60 181 
8 Maikel MUSTKIVI 31.05.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,60 181 
8 Ander NULL 07.08.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,60 181 
10 Markus SUIGUSAAR 30.03.07 Saue v. Saue G. 1,40 117 
11 Hasse NURMETALU 17.07.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 1,40 117 
12 Marten VIRT 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,20 63 
12 Vladimir MAKAROV 04.11.07 Loksa linn Loksa G. 1,20 63 
14 Lauri-Heinrich HERMASTE 03.11.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 1,20 63 
15 Tiit-Villem TOOMINGAS 27.06.06 Saue v. Saue G. 1,20 63 
 -  Rene FILIPPOV 09.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK  -  0 
 -  Richard PULLISAAR 15.07.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool  -  0 
 -  Mark Markos KAUR 07.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK NM 0 
 -  Mathias Johann VILOKAS 07.09.06 Saue v. Saue G. NM 0 
 
PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 Holger HIMUŠKIN 02.12.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 4,81 632 
2 Paul Oskar TOMBERG 12.10.06 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 4,41 505 
3 Rasmus RABTŠUK 09.07.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 4,41 505 
4 Gregor Ander MÄE 23.11.06 Saue v. Saue G. 4,30 471 
5 Raian HANNI 30.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 4,25 457 
6 Maikel MUSTKIVI 31.05.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 4,24 454 
7 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,22 448 
8 Trevon LEPP 22.08.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 3,90 357 
9 Rassel ORUMÄGI 04.07.08 Kose v. Kose G. 3,87 349 
10 Braien PERLMANN 09.11.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,87 349 
11 Uko ROONI 01.04.08 Kose v. Kose G. 3,81 333 
12 Markus KLAIS 07.08.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 3,80 330 
13 Kaarel PRIILINN 18.05.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,78 325 
14 Roomet PÄRN 13.01.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 3,76 320 
15 Erki ROSIN 19.02.07 Kose v. Kose G. 3,75 317 
16 Kermo LOHU 12.04.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,72 310 
17 Cristofer KÖSTER 15.11.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 3,70 304 
18 Aksel TÄHEPÕLD 08.09.07 Saue v. Saue G. 3,68 299 
19 Marten VIRT 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,68 299 
20 Karl Mihkel PÕLDRE 23.08.08 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 3,65 292 
21 Ander NULL 07.08.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 3,64 289 
22 Rene FILIPPOV 09.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,64 289 
23 Kristofer-Robin KAMDROM 18.04.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,62 284 
24 Eon VELLERMANN 09.01.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,61 282 
25 Romet REISMANN 06.06.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,61 282 
26 Lauri LÜÜDING 18.09.06 Rae v. Lagedi Kool 3,60 279 
27 Kristofer KRUUSIMÄE 19.11.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 3,58 274 
28 Roger LEPP 19.12.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 3,58 274 
29 Arti HEINMAA 26.09.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,58 274 
30 Richard PULLISAAR 15.07.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 3,58 274 
31 Andreas MAAS 24.07.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 3,55 267 



32 Oskar TOOTS 25.10.06 Saue v. Laagri Kool 3,54 264 
33 Kaspar KANN 16.10.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 3,53 262 
34 Maerold VIRT 10.12.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,52 259 
35 Laur Marten MATHISEN 02.06.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,51 257 
36 Lembit ESTRA 08.08.07 Kose v. Kose G. 3,49 252 
37 Kaur PÕDERSALU 11.09.07 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,43 238 
38 Hugo ROOS 10.08.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,42 236 
39 Vladislav TŠERNETSKI 15.05.07 Rae v. Lagedi Kool 3,39 229 
40 Tom Oskar ARRO 28.12.06 Keila linn Keila Kool 3,38 226 
41 Patrick Oliver PIHLAK 06.04.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,38 226 
42 Maximus ANT 25.07.06 Rae v. Lagedi Kool 3,36 222 
43 Gabriel PARKER 19.10.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,36 222 
44 Hasse NURMETALU 17.07.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu kool 3,33 215 
45 Mark Markos KAUR 07.02.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,33 215 
46 Arto SCHULTZ 10.06.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,32 213 
47 Tiit-Villem TOOMINGAS 27.06.06 Saue v. Saue G. 3,29 206 
48 Märt VALDMEES 02.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,28 204 
49 Sebastian SINIJÄRV 23.04.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,28 204 
50 Karl Kristjan LILLEPEA 05.05.06 Saue v. Saue G. 3,28 204 
51 Georg MARIPUU 19.08.07 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 3,26 199 
52 Madis LAANEMETS 08.12.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,25 197 
53 Eerik PALTSER 02.05.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,24 195 
54 Darren RIM 25.06.08 Anija v. Aegviidu PK 3,24 195 
55 Aksel MICHELSON 26.08.08 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,23 193 
56 Steiko NARGLA 27.03.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,18 182 
57 Markus KESA 04.06.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,16 177 
58 Frederik KRUUSIMÄE 08.06.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 3,16 177 
59 Aaron HAKKAJA 02.03.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,15 175 
60 Markus SEPP 14.01.09 Saue v. Kernu PK 3,15 175 
61 Mathias Johann VILOKAS 07.09.06 Saue v. Saue G. 3,14 173 
62 Kaspar Karlis KORNELT 03.06.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 3,11 167 
63 Mark Johannes PIILMANN 16.12.06 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 3,09 163 
64 Tom SCHELER 29.08.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,08 161 
65 Kristofer SOODLA 09.09.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,06 157 
66 Petrik TAMTIK 28.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,04 153 
67 Kristen KASEMAA 02.06.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,03 151 
68 Kevin KALLU 08.11.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 3,00 145 
69 Pjotr KOSJAKOV 12.06.07 Loksa linn Loksa G. 2,94 133 
70 Vladimir MAKAROV 04.11.07 Loksa linn Loksa G. 2,77 102 
71 Lauri-Heinrich HERMASTE 03.10.07 Saue v. Kernu PK 2,67 85 
72 Gregor SUVISTE 29.07.08 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 2,50 59 
 -  Sander KAISLA 28.06.06 Keila linn Keila Kool NM 0 
 
PV 60 m tõkkejooks 76/8,00 
1 Lembit LEIBENAU 11.03.04 Kose v. Kose G. 9,68 870 
2 Ralf LAMP 03.04.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 9,98 812 
3 Robin REBANE 21.04.05 Saue v. Saue G. 10,05 799 
4 Romet KAUPMEES 08.03.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,14 782 
5 Timo KAARUS 29.08.05 Saue v. Saue G. 10,29 754 
6 Gerrit LEHE 16.03.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 10,47 721 
6 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,47 721 
8 Andreas NIGUL 30.06.04 Keila linn Keila Kool 10,54 709 
9 Rico SUIGUSAAR 16.02.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 10,73 675 
10 Nils-Erik MÖLLER 11.04.04 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 10,77 668 
11 Ramon SMIRNOV 25.08.04 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,04 622 
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